October 2022

Date Event Who Time
Ross Township Autumn Garden Cleanup and Seed
Saturday, October 1, 2022 Saving - Western Pennsylvania Conservancy Western PA Conservancy 9AM

(waterlandlife.org)

Monday, October 3, 2022

Trail Luv Mondays

Hollow Oak Land Trust

5:30PM-7:30PM

Fall Mushroom Walk - UpstreamPgh UpstreamPGH 5PM-6:30PM
Thursday, October 6, 2022 . I
Volunteer Workday: Girty's Woods Trail-Building Allegheny Land Trust 5PM-7:00PM
RADical Days: Mums the Word - Western
. Western PA Conservanc 9:00AM
Friday, October 7, 2022 Pennsylvania Conservancy (waterlandlife.org) vaney
McKeesport Cleanup Allegheny Cleanways 9AM=12PM
Pollinator Native .Plant Day at Churchill Valley Chalfant Run 10AM -1PM
Greenway - Invasives and garbage removal
Saturday, October 8, 2022 Fall Stream Sweep - UpstreamPgh UpstreamPGH 9AM-12PM
Volunteer Workday: Churchill Valley Greenway Allegheny Land Trust 10AM - 12PM
Seldom Seen Greenway Cleanup Allegheny Cleanways 9AM=12PM
Electrofishing with Patrick Shirey, PhD - Fish
Chalfant Run 10AM
Sunday, October 9, 2022 census at Churchill Valley Greenway !
Bridge Stairs and Walkways Cleanup Allegheny Cleanways 9AM-12PM
Trail Luv M : -1
Monday, October 10, 2022 rail Luv Mondays Hollow Oak Land Trust 5:30PM-7:30PM
Stowe Cleanup Allegheny Cleanways 9AM=12PM
&de:ujstdr\;;ig:ib;?::g:,0 Yiars :f the Clean Friends of the Riverfront 9AM-12PM
Tuesday, October 11, 2022 S SVerTon
Duck Hollow Workday - UpstreamPgh UpstreamPGH & Friends of the Riverfront 9AM - 12PM

Thursday, October 13, 2022

Volunteer Workday Series: Girty's Woods Trail-
Building

Allegheny Land Trust

5:00PM - 7:00PM

Saturday, October 15, 2022

Clean Water Act 50th Anniversary

ASCE @ Millvale Riverfront Park

11AM-3PM

Woods Run Watershed Trash Pick-up

Pittsburgh Parks Conservancy

10AM-12PM

Monday, October 17, 2022

Trail Luv Mondays

Hollow Oak Land Trust

5:30PM-7:30PM

Trail Tuesday - Celebrating 50 Years of the Clean

Tuesday, October 18, 2022 - - Friends of the Riverfront 9AM-12PM
Water Act | Friends of the Riverfront
Watershed Wednesday Hike - meet at Emmanuael

Wednesday, October 19, 2022 Lutheran Church of Eastmont - 1229 Jefferson Chalfant Run 5:15PM

Heights Road 15235
Vol W ies: Girty' il-

Thursday, October 20, 2022 Bjill;ri‘;:er orkday Series: Girty's Woods Trail Allegheny Land Trust 5PM-7:00PM

Friday, October 21, 2022 Plant trees with Public Lands - Tree Pittsburgh Tree Pittsburgh

Land Stewardship at Conneaut Marsh Natural Area Western PA Conservancy 9AM
Tree Planting - Brighton Heights Western PA Conservancy 9AM
Tree Planting - Turtl k Western PA Conservanc 9AM

Saturday, October 22, 2022 - Y
Land Stewardship at Conneaut Marsh Natural Area Western PA Conservancy 9AM
Tree Planting - Verona Western PA Conservancy 9AM
Brighton Heights Cleanup Allegheny Cleanways 9AM=12PM
Hill District Litter Walk Allegheny Cleanways 11:00AM

Monday, October 24, 2022

Trail Luv Mondays

Hollow Oak Land Trust

5:30PM-7:30PM

Volunteer Workday Series: Girty's Woods Trail-

Thursday, October 27, 2022 Building Allegheny Land Trust 5PM-7:00PM
Volunteer Workday: Tree Planting Allegheny Land Trust 10AM-12PM
Tree Planting - Aspinwall Western PA Conservancy 9AM

Saturday, October 29, 2022 Tree Planting - Wilkinsburg Western PA Conservancy 9AM
Tree Planting - Regent Square Western PA Conservancy 9AM
Trail Work Day — Riverview Park Pittsburgh Parks Conservancy 9AM-12PM

Monday, October 31, 2022

Trail Luv Mondays

Hollow Oak Land Trust

5:30PM-7:30PM
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